
Note: Dispute Resolution may offer a limited number of selected courses  
during the January Term with unique start, end, deadline dates, and class 
meeting times to accommodate the particular needs of the course.  
 
Sunday Jan 2  Last day to enroll/add/drop  
Monday Jan 3  First day of Class                                       
Thursday Jan 6  Last day to drop a course withdraw  
   from University (grade of W) 
Friday Jan 7  Last day of class (includes exams when 
   applicable) 
Sunday Jan 16 Official close of term, degree conferral 
 

SPRING TERM 2021: JAN. 18 – MAY 14, 2022  
Registration begins November 1, 2021 

 
Monday Jan 17 University Holiday 
Tuesday Jan 18  First day of class 
   Deadline to apply for Graduation  
Monday Jan 24        Last day to enroll/add/drop regular  
                                           courses without billing                                       
Monday Jan 31 Last day to drop/withdraw without 
   academic record 
Mon-Fri Mar 7-13 Spring Break (Tentative. Subject to Change) 
Wednesday April 6 Last day to drop (grade of W) 
Friday April 15 University Holiday 
Monday April 25 Last day to withdraw from University 
Tuesday May 3 Last day of class (includes exams when 
   applicable) 
Saturday May 14 Official close of term, degree conferral, 
   May Commencement 
 
 
Last Updated  3/5/2021      Failure to read this bulletin does not excuse 
students from information or regulations contained within.  The University 
reserves the right to make changes to this bulletin at any time. 

 

 
MAY TERM 2022: MAY 16 - 31, 2022 

Registration begins April 4, 2022 
 



INFORMATION & ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
The Dispute Resolution Program is open to persons holding a bachelor’s 
or higher professional degree from an accredited university or college. A 
completed admissions application and all official academic transcripts 
from all institutions of higher education are required. Please refer to the 
application for specifics. 
 
CERTIFICATE REQUIREMENTS 
 21 credit hours of graduate study must be completed within three 

years of program star t date. 
 All students are required to complete: Psychology of ConПlict, Me-

diation, and Negotiation and Dispute Resolution 
 
MASTER OF ARTS REQUIREMENTS 
 42 credit hours of graduate study must be completed within six 

years of program star t date. 
 In addition to the above core classes, Master’s students are also 

required to complete: Law, Ethics & Morality, Communication 


